Prazsky kuZelki&ky svaz

ZPRAVODAJ & 12 Mistrovstvi Prahy Vi Slavoj Velké Popovice B 2303 12:4 2194 TJAstraZa hradni Mésto C
P ) KAPAL Petr 372 20 335 PENA Petr
) NADVORNIK Miroslav 371 02 411 KOSTELECKY Vajth
Predehravka 14.kola: VYSATVOVVA Emilie 377 2:0 348 SINJIN,EK Radovan
__ ZIZKAKarel 399 02 414 SEDLAK Marek
Slavoj Velké Popovice B - KK Konstruktiva Praha F 97  2328-2334 22.11. STOVICEK Pavel 378 20 324 KUDWEIS Tomas
Slavoj Velké Popovice B 2328 9:7 2334 KK Konstrukt iva Praha F SK Rapid Praha B 2388 14:2 2250 KK Dopravni podnik y Praha D
MUSIL Ladislav 436 20 415 JANOUSKOVA Sarlota MACH Pavel 380 20 368 BRADABI
KAPAL Petr 386 2.0 365 CERMAK Vladislav : e
- AL ; ) ADAMEC Jan 393 2.0 354 SVOZILEKHi
VYSATOVA Emilie 408 2.0 362 PROCHAZKA Josef e )
i VA | : - \ POTMESIL Jii 383 02 392 STOKLASA Petr
NADVORNIK Miroslav 394 2.0 383 KOMARKOVA Tereza ; p ; i
503 ; . TUMA Antonin 417 2:0 369 SVOBODOVA Dagmar
ZIZKA Karel 398 1.1 398 LANGR 3i ) : P
PROCHAZKOVA J 306 02 411 DOUBRAVA Antoni EDER Pavel 425 20 413 MALEK Jindich
ana - ntonin BOLARD Josef 390 2.0 354 TOMES Libor
12.kolo: = -
VSTIFS PrahaB 2398 4:12 2399 KK Slavia Praha E
AC Sparta Praha B - PSK Union Praha E 10:6  2294-2286 21.11. —
| P?/r Tk,rs ars B nion hra q & . KNYTTL Jan 402 2.0 376 MYSAK Karel
Slavoj Velké Popovice - TJ Astra Zahradni k&to C 12:4 2303-2194 24.11. GLAS Richard 362 0:2 394 JIRANEK Tomasg
SK Rapid Praha B - KK Dopravni podniky Praha D 14:2 2388-2250 A1 RAJTMAJEROVA Petra 433 20 406 NOVAK Zdenk
VSTJFS Praha B KK Slavia Praha E 412 2398-2399 24.11. KNOLL David 406 02 412 KNAP Petr
PSK Union Praha F - TJ Sokol Rudna E zapis nedoda  23.11. KL&'E‘)%?JOTE‘S 4?122 092:2 423289 KI\FI)EFC’::?T Jan
SC Radotin C - Sokol Kobylisy D odlozeno na 123 artin ' e
TJ ZENTIVA Praha - SK Meteor Praha E 14:2  2462-1824 21.11.
TJ ZENTIVA Praha 2462 14:2 1824 SK Meteor Praha E
Tabulka: KILIAN Pavel 405 2.0 399 PLACHY Pavel
1. KK Slavia Praha E 11 10 1 0 13343 2342 21 FIALOVA Eliska 387 02 393 STEINDL Jaromir
2. TJ ZENTIVA Praha 11 8 1 2 12254 2313 17 KELLNER Miloslav 424 20 350 SIMA Tomas
3. VSTIFSPrahaB 11 8 1 2 11858 2318 17 HOLECEK Ladislav 384 20 315 MARTINCOVA Miroslava
4. Slavoj Velké Popovice B 11 7 1 3 101:75 2261 15 KRAUSOVA Lenka 466 20 367 CHRDLE di
5. SK Rapid Praha B 11 7 0 4 118:58 2331 14 BARTL Jan 396 2:0 0
6. TJ Astra Zahradni 84to C 1 7 0 4 102:74 2212 14
7. AC Sparta Praha B 12 7 0 5 97:95 2269 14 Lo o
8. KK Konstruktiva Praha F 11 6 0 5 9779 2263 12 Poradi jednotlivai:
9. TJ Sokol Rudna E 10 4 0 6  70:90 2204 8 1. KNAP Filip Sl. Praha E 4137 717
10. Sokol Kobylisy D 10 4 0 6 68:92 2173 8 2. KELLNER Miloslav Zentiva 411,3 5/5
11. KK Dopravnf podniky Praha D 11 4 0 7  70:106 022 8 3. DOUBRAVA Antonin Konstruktiva F 4109 777
12. PSK Union Praha F 9 3 0 6 62:82 2250 6 4. KNYTTL Jan VSTJB 4093  6/6
13. SC Radotin C 9 1 0 8 24120 2126 2 5. KNAP Petr Sl. Praha E 4061 6/7
14. PSK Union Praha E 10 1 0 9 44116 2128 2 6. BOLARD Josef Rapid B 4034  6/6
15. SK Meteor Praha E 10 0 0 10 38122 2085 0 7. KOCI Martin VSTJB 4024  5/6
8. BUNTSCHOVA Jitka Union Praha E 402,0 6/6
9. SAFARIK Ludek Union Praha F 400,5 5/5
: - 10. MACHULKA Lubo% Rudna E 4003 6/6
AC Sparta PrahaB 2294 10:6 2286 PSK Union Praha E 11. TUMA Antonin Rapid B 3986 416
FIKEJZL Vit 375 02 390 ADAMKOVA Zdena 12. KRAUSOVA Lenka Zentiva 3983  5/5
=z ) A 13. EDER Pavel Rapid B 397,4 6/6
RYNES Véaclav 385 2:0 372 GORINGEROVA Renata .
: - 2V 14. ADAMEC Jan Rapid B 3961 6/6
RADA Véclav 374 02 425 RUNTSCHOVA Jitka X
< . v 15. KREPS Zbyek Union Praha F 395,8 5/5
VACHA Jan 359 02 412 RUNTSCHDi ¢ !
) X ; 16. KNOLL David VvSTJ B 3954 5/6
PAVLICEK Pavel 403 2:0 348 SVITAVSKY Karel f | - ;
LANKAS Jiti 398 20 339 FARMAKOVA Jana 17 KILIAN Pave Zentiva 3951 3/
. 18. SINUNEK Radovan Astra ZMZ C 395,0 6/7
19. I?AVLICEK Pavel Sp. Praha B 394,9 717
20. ZIZKA Karel Popovice B 393,6 5/6
21. BARTL Jan Zentiva 393,3 5/5



CEPL Zde#k

SRSK Antonin

MUSIL Ladislav
FISER Petr

SMUTNA Sarlota
SVOBODOVA Kamila
KOSTELECKY Vojtch
MYSAK Karel
NADVORNIK Miroslav
DVORAKOVA Marie
PECKA Jan
STOKLASA Petr
NOVAK Zdersk
JANOUSKOVA Sarlota
FIALOVA Eliska
KAPAL Petr

BILKA Jiti
BOHUSLAYV Miroslav

. VYSATOVA Emilie

ERBEN Karel
BAROCH Pavel
STEINDL Jaromir
MALEK Jindich
SEDLAK Marek
KUNES Toméas
KOMARKOVA Tereza

. CERVENKA Jaroslav
. VACHA Jan

PETER &

. VLKOVA Ivana

LANGR Jii
CERMANOVA Jana
PLACHY Pavel
SVOBODOVA Dagmar
ADAMKOVA Zdena
CHRDLE Ji
VYDROVA Tatiana
HUCKOVA Eva
RYNES Vaclav
DQCEKAL Jifi
DUDEK Milo3
BRADA JH

NOSEK Vladimir
JIRANEK Tomas

. CERMAK Vladislav

FISEROVA Jana
PLASIL Bohumil
KUDWEIS Tomas
SVOZILEK Ji
KASIK Ivo

PAUK Radek
JETMAR Jakub
DVORAK Miloslav
KOZDERA Martin

. TENCAR Jii

HOBLIKOVA Viadimira
GORINGEROVA Renata
SVITAVSKY Karel

Sp. Praha B
Rapid B
Popovice B
Rudna E
Konstruktiva F
Sp. Praha B
Astra ZMZ C
Sl. Praha E
Popovice B
Rudna E
Sl. Praha E
DP Praha D
Sl. Praha E
Konstruktiva F
Zentiva
Popovice B
Kobylisy D
Kobylisy D
Popovice B
Kobylisy D
Union Praha F
Meteor E
DP Praha D
Astra ZMZ C
VSTJB
Konstruktiva F
Rapid B
Sp. Praha B
Union Praha F
Meteor E
Konstruktiva F
Kobylisy D
Meteor E
DP Praha D
Union Praha E
Meteor E
Radotin C
Radotin C
Sp. Praha B
Union Praha F
Radotin C
DP Praha D
Radotin C
Sl. Praha E
Konstruktiva F
Rudna E
DP Praha D
Astra ZMZ C
DP Praha D
Radotin C
Radotin C
Astra ZMZ C
Rudna E
Astra ZMZ C
VSTJ B
Kobylisy D
Union Praha E
Union Praha E

81

392,1
391,7
391,6
390,6
390,0
389,6
388,8
388,0
387,8
387,6
386,1
385,9
385,7
384,6
384,5
384,4
384,0
383,4
382,5
381,6
380,7
378,6
378,5
377,0
376,9
376,8
375,7
375,4
375,0
374,8
372,3
369,2
368,8
367,1
366,8
366,6
365,3
365,2
364,5
363,4
362,9
362,8
362,4
362,4
361,3
360,7
359,0
358,8
358,8
358,6
354,3
354,3
354,2
353,5
351,0
347,8
345,4
345,1

6/7
5/6
5/6
5/6
6/7
6/7
717
6/7
6/6
6/6
717
717
717
717
5/5
6/6
415
5/5
6/6
4/5
5/5
6/6
717
6/7
6/6
6/7
5/6
717
5/5
5/6
517
415
6/6
717
5/6
6/6
3/4
3/4
717
5/5
3/4
6/7
4/4
517
6/7
6/6
6/7
717
517
4/4
4/4
6/7
4/6
517
4/6
5/5
4/6
4/6

PAVLICEK Vladimir

. VEJVODA Vaclav Rudna E
FARMACKOVA Jana Union Praha E

. VYKOUKOVA Jitka Union Praha F
MAJOVA Mila Radotin C
FIRA Zdergk Kobylisy D
SIMA Tomas Meteor E

. ZINECKER Jii Union Praha E
MARTINCOVA Miroslava Meteor E
MACHULKOVA Helena Rudna E
HANZELOVA Helena Union Praha E
KALINA Jan Radotin C
PROCHAZKOVA Jana Popovice B
RAJTMAJEROVA Petra VSTJB
GLAS Richard VSTJB
RUNTSCH Ji Union Praha E
BERNAT Karel Sl. Praha E
JICHA Toméas Popovice B
RADA Véclav Sp. Praha B
LANKAS Jiti Sp. Praha B
VACLAVIK Jan Sl. Praha E
BROZEK Jti Konstruktiva F
SIOVICEK Pavel Popovice B
PROCHAZKA Josef Konstruktiva F
JANATA Petr Popovice B
POTMESIL Jiri Rapid B
FOJT Bohumil Meteor E
KOCHANEK Karel VSTJ B
HOLECEK Ladislav Zentiva
SAFARIK Jakub Union Praha F
MACH Pavel Rapid B
TOMES Libor DP Praha D
BASSIOUNI Lenka Konstruktiva F
PERINA Petr Astra ZMZ C
FIKEJZL Vit Sp. Praha B
DOHNAL Karel DP Praha D
SOMOLIK Jii Popovice B
MASARIK Daniel Radotin C
DURICEK Frantisek Union Praha F
SADECKA Ludmila Kobylisy D
SKODA Jii VSTJB
HLAVATA Lucie Astra ZMZ C
SEDLACIKOVA Hana Rudna E

Union Praha E

343,5 5/6
3427 6/6
3423 5/5
340,3 3/4
334,8 5/5
328,8 6/6
323,9 5/6
319,0 5/6
314,5 4/6
313,8 4/6
311,7 3/4
308,3 4/6
403,6 2/6
403,1 3/6
402,0 3/6
394,0 217
389,5 2/6
388,7 3/7
385,3 3/7
384,3 417
380,3 1/7
378,0 1/6
3710 417
370,0 1/6
364,7 3/6
364,5 2/6
361,3 3/6
360,5 2/5
359,3 2/5
355,7 3/6
354,0 1/7
353,3 3/7
352,8 417
351,3 417
348,8 417
347,6 3/6
347,0 1/4
344,0 1/5
342,7 3/5
340,5 3/6
339,5 3/7
335,0 1/6
333,5 1/6

11. kolo

28.11.11 po 17:30 SK Meteor Praha E - SC Radotin C

13. kolo

01.12.11 ¢ 17:30 Sokol Kobylisy D - TJ ZENTIVA Praha

01.12.11 ¢ 17:30 TJ Sokol Rudna E - SC Radotin C

29.11.11 4t 17:30 KK Slavia Praha E - PSK Union Praha F

28.11.11 po 17:00 KK Dopravni podniky Praha D - VST] FS Praha B
29.11.11 at  17:30 TJ Astra Zahradni Mésto C - SK Rapid Praha B
01.12.11 ¢ 17:30 PSK Union Praha E - Slavoj Velké Popovice B
01.12.11 ¢& 17:30 KK Konstruktiva Praha F - AC Sparta Praha B

Zpracoval: Martin Lukas, Rernicka 3225/2b, 100 00 Praha 1& - Mobil: 602 233 681

e-mail: martin.|@email.cz

www : pks.kuzelky.cz



